
The Body Shops are presented in alphabetical order of city and workshop name.
You must make an appointment to have a quote for the cost of the repair.

List of Authorized Body Shop

Body Shop City Adress Phone Email
Carrossier Procolor Acton Vale / EquipeXperts Acton Vale 655, Rue De Roxton, Acton Vale, J0H 1A0 (450) 546-5502 actonvale@carrossierprocolor.com
Carrossier Procolor Alma Henri Simard Carrossier Alma 95 Rue Notre Dame Ouest, Alma, G8B 2J9 (418) 719-1758 alma@carrossierprocolor.com
Carstar Berthierville / C & C carrosserie inc. Berthierville 11, Rue Notre-Dame, Berthierville, J0K 1A0 (450) 836-2648 berthierville@carstar.ca
Carrosserie de Boucherville Boucherville 1240, Volta, Boucherville, J4B 7A2 (450) 679-0307 pjodoin@carrosseriedeboucherville.com
Fix Auto Boucherville / Carrosserie Supra Inc. Boucherville 1450, Rue Coulomb, Local B, Boucherville, J4B 7K2 (450) 655-9211 boucherville@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Brossard Brossard 3005, Boul. Matte, Bureau 101, Brossard, J4Y 2P4 (450) 659-8484 brossard@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Chambly / Carrosserie D.P.V. Inc Chambly 926, Avenue Simard, Local 103, Chambly, J3L 4X2 (450) 658-1499 chambly@fixauto.com
Carrosserie Chateauguay Chateauguay 172 Boul. Industriel, Chateauguay, J6J 4Z2 (450) 844-9900 ddecastris@carrosseriechateauguay.com
Carrossier ProColor Saguenay Chicoutimi-Nord 1375, Boul. Tadoussac, Chicoutimi-Nord, G7G 4Y1 (418) 543-4501 saguenay@carrossierprocolor.com
Couleur Tech Dorval 1961, 55e Avenue, Dorval, H9P 1G9 (514) 633-6399 jean.germain@couleurtech.com
Fix Auto Drummondville / Garage Marcoux & Perreault Drummondville 625, Boul. Lemire, Drummondville, J2C 7X5 (819) 477-0424 drummondville@fixauto.com
ProColor Drummondville Drummondville 303 Rue William, Drummondville, J2C 3C2 (819) 478-0517 jplandry@garagelandry.com
Fix Auto Aylmer / Aylmer Collision Gatineau 59, Chemin Vanier, Gatineau, J9H 1X5 (819) 684-4251 aylmer@fixauto.com
CarrXpert Chagnon Honda Granby 1171 Rue Principale, Granby, J2J 0B5 (450) 378-9963 body@chagnonhonda.com
Carrosserie St-Pierre Expert ProColor Hebertville Hebertville 15 Rue Commerciale, Hebertville, G8N 1N3 (418) 344-4433 hebertville@carrossierprocolor.com
Carrosserie Mont Bleu Procolor Hull 35 Rue Audet, Hull, J8Z 1Y1 (819) 771-4427 brucehamel@videotron.ca
Lallier Honda Automobile Hull Inc. Hull 981, Boul. Saint-Joseph, Hull, J8Z 1W8 (819) 778-1444 ntetreault@lallier.com
CARSTAR Joliette / Carrosserie Bellemare-Longpré Joliette 91, Rue Papineau, Joliette, Joliette, J6E 2K5 (450) 755-2592 joliette@carstar.ca
Débosselage CD peinture Jonquière 2372, Rue Cantin, C.P. 362, Jonquière, G7X 8S6 (418) 542-5871 debosselagecd@videotron.ca
Carrossier ProColor HVN L'Ange-Gardien 6216 Boul. Sainte-Anne, L'Ange-Gardien, G0A 2K0 (418) 822-0303 rchevalier@carrossierprocolor.com
Groupe Rivest CarrXpert L'Assomption L'Assomption 1361, Route 343, CP 3068, L'Assomption, J5W 4M9 (450) 589-3741 lassomption@grouperivest.com
Honda de Laval Laval 700 Boul. Saint-Martin Est, Laval, H7M 4M8 (514) 384-9444 sclermont@hondadelaval.com
Carrossier ProColor Longueuil Est / Garage Réparateck Longueuil 1400, Rue Labadie, Longueuil, J4N 1C7 (450) 679-2776 reparateck@carrossierprocolor.com
Fix Auto Longueuil Ouest / Carrosseries D.M.R. inc. Longueuil 839, Boul. Taschereau, Longueuil, J4K 2X1 (450) 928-1439 longueuilouest@fixauto.com
Longueuil Honda Longueuil 3551 Chemin De Chambly, Longueuil, J4L 4E2 (450) 679-4710 carrosserie@longueuilhonda.com
CARSTAR Magog / Débosselage Orford inc. Magog 2167, Rue Louis-Faucher, Magog, J1X 7K3 (819) 868-1552 magog@carstar.ca
Fix Auto St-Michel / Les Carrosseries CT Inc. Montréal 9110, Boul. St-Michel, Montréal, H1Z 3G5 (514) 384-6284 stmichel@fixauto.com
CARSTAR Normandin / Garage Clément Hébert inc. Normandin 1436 Avenue du Rocher, Normandin, G8M 3Y1 (418) 274-2052 normandin@carstar.ca
CarrXpert Groupe Rivest Joliette Notre-Dame des Prairies 593 131 Route, Notre-Dame des Prairies, J6E 0M2 (450) 753-7820 srivest@grouperivest.com
Carrossier ProColor Charlesbourg / Les maîtres carrossiers de Québec Québec 20499, Boul. Henri-Bourassa, Québec, G2N 1P3 (418) 849-9886 charlesbourg@carrossierprocolor.com
Carrossier ProColor Québec Centre / Carrossier Champlain inc. Québec 1270, Boul. Charest Ouest, Québec, G1N 2E3 (418) 687-3747 quebeccentre@carrossierprocolor.com
Fix Auto Beauport Québec 2480, Boul. Sainte-Anne, Québec, G1J 0E4 (418) 661-1116 beauport@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Charlesbourg nord Québec 600, Rue De l'Argon, Québec, G2N 2E1 (418) 841-4006 charlesbourgnord@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Lebourgneuf Québec 5055, Boul. Des Gradins, Québec, G2J 1E5 (418) 627-2220 lebourgneuf@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Québec Québec 2035, Boul. Hamel, Québec, G1N 3Z4 (418) 687-2225 quebec@fixauto.com
Carrossier Carrxpert Jacques Levesque Inc Rimouski 260 Avenue Léonidas S., Rimouski, G5L 2T2 (418) 724-7588 daisy.levesque@jacqueslevesque.ca
Carrossier ProColor Roberval / Garage Ghislain Leclerc Roberval 1638, Boul. Marcotte, Roberval, G8H 2P2 (418) 275-2724 roberval@carrossierprocolor.com
Garage Denis Menard Saint- Felicien 769 Boul. Sacré-Cœur, Saint- Felicien, G8K 1S9 (418) 679-4581 amenard@garagedenismenard.com
Carrossier ProColor St-Ambroise-de-Kildare / Carrosserie Robillard Saint-Ambroise-De-Kildare 130, Route 343, Saint-Ambroise-De-Kildare, J0K 1C0 (450) 755-1908 carrosserierobillard@bellnet.ca

Carrossier ProColor Sainte-Catherine-de-la-Jacques-Cartier Sainte-Catherine-De-La-Jacques-Cartier
4280, Route De Fossambault, Sainte-Catherine-De-La-Jacques-
Cartier, G3N 1R9

(418) 875-5544 stecatherinejc@carrossierprocolor.com

Fix Auto Ste-Foy Sainte-Foy 2700, Avenue Watt, Sainte-Foy, G1P 3T6 (418) 654-1414 stefoy@fixauto.com
Carrossier ProColor Ste-Julie Sainte-Julie 1095-A, Rue Principale, Sainte-Julie, J3E 0C3 (450) 649-9959 ste-julie@carrossierprocolor.com
CarrXpert Ste-Julie Sainte-Julie 1301, Coulombe, Sainte-Julie, J3E 0C2 (514) 234-2141 dstlaurent@deschampsauto.com
Carrosserie Vision Plus 1500 Sainte-Sophie 1500, Boul. Des Hauteurs, Sainte-Sophie, J5J 2L4 (450) 565-1038 carrxpertvisionplus@gmail.com
Carrosserie BG Saint-Eustache 332, Rue Dubois, Saint-Eustache, J7P 4W9 450 491-8471 slefebvre@carrosseriehamel.com
Fix Auto Saint-Eustache Saint-Eustache 180, Rue Williams, Saint-Eustache, J7R 0A4 (450) 473-9776 steustache@fixauto.com
L'ami de la carrosserie 2001 inc. Saint-Ferdinand 2151, Route 165, Saint-Ferdinand, G0N 1N0 (418) 428-3428
Garage Thibodeau & Champagne Inc. Saint-Georges 1600, 90E Rue, Saint-Georges, G5Y 7B3 (418) 228-1541 info@garage-tc.com
Fix Auto St-Hubert Est / Carrosserie St-Hubert Saint-Hubert 6394, Boul. Grande-Allée, Saint-Hubert, J3Y 8J8 (450) 443-0999 sthubertest@fixauto.com
Carrexpert Barilford Saint-Hyacinthe 6875 Boul. Laurier O , Saint-Hyacinthe, J2S 9A5 (450) 924-0846
Carrosserie Yamaska Saint-Hyacinthe 2650, Boul. Vanier, Saint-Hyacinthe, J2S 6L9 (450) 774-6332
Fix Auto Saint-Hyacinthe / Garage Gaston Desmarais inc. Saint-Hyacinthe 2975, Boul. Cartier, Saint-Hyacinthe, J2S 1L4 (450) 773-2755 sthyacinthe@fixauto.com
CARSTAR St-Jean / Carrosserie Claude Tremblay Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu 210, Route 104, Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu, J2X 5T8 (450) 542-9068 stjeansurrichelieu@carstar.ca
Fix Auto St-Jean / Garage Morin St-Jean inc. Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu 350, Rue Christine, Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu, J3B 8B5 (450) 347-2252 stjean@fixauto.com
Garage Du Travailleur Inc Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu 145 Boul. Saint-Luc, Saint-Jean-Sur-Richelieu, J2W 2M5 (450) 348-5145 garagedutravailleur@gmail.com
CarrXpert Kamouraska Saint-Pascal 216, Rue Rochette, Saint-Pascal, G0L 3Y0 (418) 308-1001 info@kamouraska.carrxpert.com
Centre de collision des concessionnaires affiliés de Shawinigan inc. Shawinigan 9790, Boul. Des Hêtres, Shawinigan, G9N 4Y3 (819) 539-8111 info@collisionexpert.ca 
Avantage Carr-Estrie Sherbrooke 4545 Rue Évariste-Leblanc, Sherbrooke, J1L 2T1 (819) 566-7224 jocelyn.dussault@carrestrie.ca
Fix Auto Sherbrooke Mi-Vallon Sherbrooke 1275 Boul. Du Mi-Vallon, Sherbrooke, J1N 4H9 (819) 823-9423 sherbrookemivallon@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Haute-Ville (Québec) Sillery 1365, Avenue Chanoine-Morel, Sillery, G1S 4B5 (418) 527-1655 hauteville@fixauto.com
Fix Auto Terrebonne Terrebonne 733, Montée Masson, Terrebonne, J6W 2K4 (450) 471-9999 terrebonne@fixauto.com
Gestion Michel Labonte Terrebonne 215 Des Migrateurs Rue, Terrebonne, J6V 0A8 (450) 581-7575 mlabonte@lallier.com
Carrosserie Diamond Trois-Rivieres 330 Rue Du Père Lalemant, Trois-Rivieres, G9A 5C8 (819) 370-1942 s.diamond@carrosseriediamond.com
Fix Auto Varennes / Carrosseries René et Mario inc. Varennes 559, Boul. Lionel-Boulet, Varennes, J3X 1P7 (450) 652-3066 varennes@fixauto.com
Carrossier ProColor Mercier / Carrosseries Mercier inc. Ville Mercier 548, Boul. Saint-Jean-Baptiste, Ville Mercier, J6R 2A6 (450) 691-0022 mercier@carrossierprocolor.com
Fix Auto Décarie Ville Mont-Royal 5400 Rue Ferrier, Ville Mont-Royal, H4P 1M2 (514) 735-1609 decarie@fixauto.com
Carrossier ProColor Saint-Laurent / Desjardins Saint-Laurent Ville Saint-Laurent 1150, Boul. Marcel-Laurin, Ville Saint-Laurent, H4R 1J7 (514) 332-3850 st-laurent@carrossierprocolor.com
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